Advance Your
Oligonucleotide Work
From Sample Preparation to Analysis and Purification
Clarity BioSolutions For Synthetic DNA/RNA
Optimized Oligonucleotide
Purification and Analysis
Guarantee
Designed to efficiently and effectively purify or

down to 1 ng/mL
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
1.7 µm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phase 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 3/pk
Oligo-XT 00B-4747-AN 00D-4747-AN AJ0-9515
for 2.1 mm ID
2.6 µm Minibore and Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phase 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 3/pk 3/pk
Oligo-XT 00B-4746-AN 00D-4746-AN 00B-4746-E0 00D-4746-E0 AJ0-9515 AJ0-9514
for 2.1 mm ID for 4.6 mm ID
5 µm Minibore and Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phase 50 x 2.1 150 x 4.6 3/pk 3/pk
Oligo-XT 00B-4745-AN 00F-4745-E0 AJ0-9515 AJ0-9514
for 2.1 mm ID for 4.6 mm ID
5 µm Semi-Preparative Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
SemiPrep Cartridges*
Phase 50 x 10.0 100 x 10.0 150 x 10.0 3/pk
Oligo-XT 00B-4745-N0 00D-4745-N0 00F-4745-N0 AJ0-9516
for 10 mm ID
5 µm Axia™ Packed Preparative Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
PREP Cartridges**

impurities
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Unit Price
Formats
8E-S102-DGB Clarity QSP Well Plate 50 mg/well 1/box
8B-S102-UBJ Clarity QSP Cartridge 60 mg/3 mL 50/box
8B-S102-SBJ Clarity QSP Cartridge 150 mg/3 mL 50/box
8B-S042-LFF Clarity QSP Cartridge 5 g/60 mL 16/box
Buffers*
AL0-8280 Clarity QSP DNA Loading Buffer 1 L ea
AL0-8282 Clarity QSP RNA-TBDMS Loading Buffer 1 L ea
* RNA-TOM loading buffer available upon request
Easily Process Samples with the Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold
Presston™ 100 Positive Pressure Manifold
Part No. Description  Price
AH0-9334 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 96-Well Plate
AH0-9342 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 1 mL Tube Complete Assembly
AH0-9347 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 3 mL Tube Complete Assembly
AH0-9343 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 6 mL Tube Complete Assembly
Presston 100 Tube Adapter Kits (for AH0-9334)
Part No. Description  Price
AH0-9344 1 mL Tube Adapter Kit
AH0-9345 3 mL Tube Adapter Kit
AH0-9346 6 mL Tube Adapter Kit
12
Ol
ig
on

min0 2.5 5 7.5 10 12.5 15 17.5
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
Tubes 200 mg/3 mL* 500 mg/3 mL**
Phase 50/box 50/box
C18 8B-S041-FBJ 8B-S041-HBJ
96-Well Plates*
Part No. Description Unit Price
8E-S041-SGA Clarity RP Desalting 150 mg/well ea
Easily Process Samples with the Presston™ 100 Positive Pressure Manifold
Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold
Part No. Description  Price
AH0-9334 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 96-Well Plate
AH0-9342 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 1 mL Tube Complete Assembly
AH0-9347 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 3 mL Tube Complete Assembly
AH0-9343 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 6 mL Tube Complete Assembly
Presston 100 Tube Adapter Kits (for AH0-9334)
Part No. Description  Price
AH0-9344 1 mL Tube Adapter Kit
AH0-9345 3 mL Tube Adapter Kit
AH0-9346 6 mL Tube Adapter Kit
14
Ol
ig
on

40nt
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
Minibore Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
Phase 50 x 2.0 100 x 2.0 150 x 2.0 4 x 2.0*
             /10pk
3 µm Oligo-RP C18 00B-4441-B0 00D-4441-B0 00F-4441-B0 AJ0-8134
— —        /10pk
5 µm Oligo-RP C18 — — 00F-4442-B0 AJ0-8134
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm
Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
Phase 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 3.0*
         —     /10pk
3 µm Oligo-RP C18 00B-4441-E0 00D-4441-E0 00F-4441-E0 — AJ0-8135
   —           /10pk
5 µm Oligo-RP C18 00B-4442-E0 — 00F-4442-E0 00G-4442-E0 AJ0-8135
for ID: 3.2-8.0 mm
* SecurityGuard Analytical Cartridges require universal holder, Part No.: KJ0-4282
15
Oligonucleotide Synthesis
Purification
Clarity™ Oligo-RP™
Clarity Oligo-RP columns allow for high loadability and deliver high recovery and purity, from HPLC to Preparative Purification.
Easily Scale from HPLC to Preparative Purification
DNA Purification
Column: Clarity 3 µm Oligo-RP C18
Dimensions: A: 50 x 10.0 mm
B: 50 x 4.6 mm
Part No.: A: 00B-4441-N0
B: 00B-4441-E0
Mobile Phase:  A: 50 mM TEAA pH 7.5/ 5 % Acetonitrile
B: Methanol
Gradient: 10 % to 60 % B in 20 minutes

High Efficiencies
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
1.7 µm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phase 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 3/pk
Oligo-XT 00B-4747-AN 00D-4747-AN AJ0-9515
for 2.1 mm ID
2.6 µm Minibore and Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phase 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 3/pk 3/pk
Oligo-XT 00B-4746-AN 00D-4746-AN 00B-4746-E0 00D-4746-E0 AJ0-9515 AJ0-9514
for 2.1 mm ID for 4.6 mm ID
5 µm Minibore and Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phase 50 x 2.1 150 x 4.6 3/pk 3/pk
Oligo-XT 00B-4745-AN 00F-4745-E0 AJ0-9515 AJ0-9514
for 2.1 mm ID for 4.6 mm ID
5 µm Semi-Preparative Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
SemiPrep Cartridges*
Phase 50 x 10.0 100 x 10.0 150 x 10.0 3/pk
Oligo-XT 00B-4745-N0 00D-4745-N0 00F-4745-N0 AJ0-9516
for 10 mm ID
5 µm Axia™ Packed Preparative Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
PREP Cartridges**